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2019 BRACKET RACE DAY

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Time Keeper - Mark Arnold Clerk of Course - Chris Cameron

Computime Race Timing Systems Pty Ltd © 1996
Licensed to Computime Race Timing Systems

T3 & T4 BRACKETS
Race 2

PROVISIONAL CLASSIFICATION

Date: 17/02/19 Started at: 13:49:39
Event: R06 Laps: 6

Weather: Sunny - Temp: 31.5 Starters: 20
Track: Dry Printed at: 13:59

Race  Fastest On 
Pos No Name Class Machine Laps Time  Behind Lap   Lap

1 83 Manuel LOQUENZ / Homes Built B3 Aprilia RSV4 1000 4 4:18.850 1:02.697 2
2 05 Christopher CUCUZZA B3 Yamaha R6 600 4 4:20.934 2.084 1:03.382 4
3 3b Marco FIOCCO B3 BMW S1000R 4 4:21.109 2.259 1:03.220 4
4 15b Stuart COLLINS B3 Triumph Daytona 675 4 4:22.241 3.391 1:04.487 2
5 76 Michael AARONS B3 Suzuki GSXR 750 4 4:22.534 3.684 1:03.940 3
6 77 David SAMARDZIC / Mr Magoo B3 Suzuki GSXR 600 4 4:22.682 3.832 1:03.867 4
7 55 Luke GUYETT B3 Honda CBR 600 4 4:23.653 4.803 1:04.035 2
8 56 Ariel COUCEIRO B4 Suzuki GSXR 750 4 4:24.423 5.573 1:03.948 3
9 3a Graham TATTERSALL B4 Kawasaki ZX9 900 4 4:25.478 6.628 1:04.380 2
10 31b Mark HENDERSON B3 BMW S RR 1000 4 4:26.656 7.806 1:03.572 4
11 74a Jonathan BOSCH B4 Kawasaki ZX6 600 4 4:27.045 8.195 1:04.510 2
12 666 David STRINGER B4 Triumph Daytona 675 4 4:28.446 9.596 1:04.809 4
13 23a Lee RAMSTEIN B4 Honda CBR 1000 4 4:33.049 14.199 1:05.577 2
14 70 Christopher GILBEE B3 Kawasaki ZX 600 4 4:33.214 14.364 1:05.279 2
15 48 Robert DAFF B4 Ducati  998 4 4:33.555 14.705 1:05.493 4
16 51a Joel McCABE B4 Yamaha R6 600 4 4:34.068 15.218 1:05.439 4
17 6a Fionnan Mc CALLAN B4 Triumph Daytona  675 4 4:34.708 15.858 1:05.294 4
18 3c Simon BAICEY B4 Suzuki GSXR 1000 4 4:41.893 23.043 1:07.851 2
19 72a Lucas ROBERTS B4 Kawasaki ZX6R 600 3 3:29.598 1 Lap 1:06.615 3

 NC 72 Rodney FORD B4 Suzuki GSXR  750 1 1:18.424 3 Laps 1:18.424 1

Fastest Lap was 1:02.697 by Manuel LOQUENZ

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.



PRESTON MOTOR CYCLE CLUB

Broadford : 17 February

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley  Vic  3150.  Ph:  (03) 9803-7110

www.computime.com.au          scott@computime.com.au

2019 BRACKET RACE DAY

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Time Keeper - Mark Arnold Clerk of Course - Chris Cameron

Computime Race Timing Systems Pty Ltd © 1996
Licensed to Computime Race Timing Systems

T3 & T4 BRACKETS
Race 2

PROVISIONAL LAP TIMES

Date: 17/02/19 Started at: 13:49:39
Event: R06 Laps: 6

Weather: Sunny - Temp: 31.5 Starters: 20
Track: Dry Printed at: 13:59

No Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4
05 Christopher CUCUZZA 1:09.617 1:04.006 1:03.929 1:03.382
3a Graham TATTERSALL 1:11.684 1:04.380 1:04.653 1:04.761
3b Marco FIOCCO 1:10.423 1:03.434 1:04.032 1:03.220
3c Simon BAICEY 1:17.455 1:07.851 1:08.217 1:08.370
6a Fionnan Mc CALLAN 1:15.548 1:06.797 1:07.069 1:05.294
15b Stuart COLLINS 1:08.486 1:04.487 1:04.675 1:04.593
23a Lee RAMSTEIN 1:14.858 1:05.577 1:06.035 1:06.579
31b Mark HENDERSON 1:14.319 1:05.069 1:03.696 1:03.572
48 Robert DAFF 1:16.000 1:06.371 1:05.691 1:05.493
51a Joel McCABE 1:15.205 1:06.304 1:07.120 1:05.439
55 Luke GUYETT 1:11.363 1:04.035 1:04.059 1:04.196
56 Ariel COUCEIRO 1:11.067 1:04.121 1:03.948 1:05.287
70 Christopher GILBEE 1:15.330 1:05.279 1:06.204 1:06.401
72 Rodney FORD 1:18.424
72a Lucas ROBERTS 1:15.714 1:07.269 1:06.615
74a Jonathan BOSCH 1:12.546 1:04.510 1:04.612 1:05.377
76 Michael AARONS 1:10.055 1:04.599 1:03.940 1:03.940
77 David SAMARDZIC 1:10.361 1:04.442 1:04.012 1:03.867
83 Manuel LOQUENZ 1:08.396 1:02.697 1:03.504 1:04.253
666 David STRINGER 1:13.393 1:04.923 1:05.321 1:04.809

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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PROVISIONAL FASTEST LAPS SEQUENCE

Date: 17/02/19 Started at: 13:49:39
Event: R06 Laps: 6

Weather: Sunny - Temp: 31.5 Starters: 20
Track: Dry Printed at: 13:59

Race Fastest On
Lap Pos No Name Machine Lap  Lap

1 1 83 Manuel LOQUENZ Aprilia RSV4 1000 1:08.396 1
2 1 83 Manuel LOQUENZ Aprilia RSV4 1000 1:02.697 2

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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Date: 17/02/19 Started at: 13:49:39
Event: R06 Laps: 6

Weather: Sunny - Temp: 31.5 Starters: 20
Track: Dry Printed at: 13:59

No Lap Time Gap No Lap Time Gap No Lap Time Gap
666 1:04.923 7.223 3b 1:03.220 2.259

Lap 1 31b 1:05.069 8.295 15b 1:04.593 3.391
83 1:08.396 23a 1:05.577 9.342 76 1:03.940 3.684

15b 1:08.486 .090 70 1:05.279 9.516 77 1:03.867 3.832
05 1:09.617 1.221 51a 1:06.304 10.416 55 1:04.196 4.803
76 1:10.055 1.659 6a 1:06.797 11.252 56 1:05.287 5.573
77 1:10.361 1.965 48 1:06.371 11.278 3a 1:04.761 6.628
3b 1:10.423 2.027 72a 1:07.269 11.890 31b 1:03.572 7.806
56 1:11.067 2.671 3c 1:07.851 14.213 74a 1:05.377 8.195
55 1:11.363 2.967 666 1:04.809 9.596
3a 1:11.684 3.288 Lap 3 23a 1:06.579 14.199
74a 1:12.546 4.150 83 1:03.504 70 1:06.401 14.364
666 1:13.393 4.997 05 1:03.929 2.955 48 1:05.493 14.705
31b 1:14.319 5.923 15b 1:04.675 3.051 51a 1:05.439 15.218
23a 1:14.858 6.462 3b 1:04.032 3.292 6a 1:05.294 15.858
51a 1:15.205 6.809 76 1:03.940 3.997 3c 1:08.370 23.043
70 1:15.330 6.934 77 1:04.012 4.218
6a 1:15.548 7.152 56 1:03.948 4.539
72a 1:15.714 7.318 55 1:04.059 4.860
48 1:16.000 7.604 3a 1:04.653 6.120
3c 1:17.455 9.059 74a 1:04.612 7.071
72 1:18.424 10.028 31b 1:03.696 8.487

666 1:05.321 9.040
Lap 2 23a 1:06.035 11.873

83 1:02.697 70 1:06.204 12.216
15b 1:04.487 1.880 48 1:05.691 13.465
05 1:04.006 2.530 51a 1:07.120 14.032
3b 1:03.434 2.764 6a 1:07.069 14.817
76 1:04.599 3.561 72a 1:06.615 15.001
77 1:04.442 3.710 3c 1:08.217 18.926
56 1:04.121 4.095
55 1:04.035 4.305 Lap 4
3a 1:04.380 4.971 83 1:04.253
74a 1:04.510 5.963 05 1:03.382 2.084

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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PROVISIONAL LAP CHART

Date: 17/02/19 Started at: 13:49:39
Event: R06 Laps: 6

Weather: Sunny - Temp: 31.5 Starters: 20
Track: Dry Printed at: 13:59

1 2 3 4
 83 83 83 83

15b 15b 05 05
05 05 15b 3b
76 3b 3b 15b
77 76 76 76
3b 77 77 77
56 56 56 55
55 55 55 56
3a 3a 3a 3a
74a 74a 74a 31b
666 666 31b 74a
31b 31b 666 666
23a 23a 23a 23a
51a 70 70 70
70 51a 48 48
6a 6a 51a 51a
72a 48 6a 6a
48 72a 72a 3c
3c 3c 3c
72

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.


